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NAME

COMPOSITION

PACKING NET RATE

M.R.P

GYNAEBULL (GYNAECOLOGICAL)

ASCOLIFE-XT TABS.
ASCOLIFE-XT TONIC.
ARGIBETA SACHETS
BE-FINE-F TABS.
CABERWAY TABS.

COBALFER-XT TABS.

COBALFER-XT SYRUP
DINORIGHT TABS.

DOTIMOL TABS.

DOTIMOL-GOLD TABS.

DOTIMOL FORTE TABS.
DYDRORITE TABS.
ESTIDOL-35 TAB
ESTIDOL-L TABS.
EVOTUS PLUS SOFTGEL
FERKNOCK-20 SUSP
FERKNOCK-20 TAB
FIFCAL ADVANCE
CHEWABLE TABLET
FOXORIA CAPSULE
FUDART -500 TABS.
FUDART-ET TABS.
FUDART -MF TABS.

FUDART-XT TABLET

FELACT SYRUP. (FULLY
HERBAL FEMALE TONIC
FOR REGULARIZING
MENSTRUATION CYCLE)

FELACT GRANULES

IL-ERONFER SYRUP

INTRA-GOOD SYRUP.
(FEMALE FUNCTIONAL
CORRECTIVE & ARECA
RESTORATIVE TONIC)

IPREG GEL

IPREG-100 SOFT GEL CAPS.
IPREG-200 SOFT GEL CAPS.
IPREG-400 SOFT GEL CAPS.

IPREG-200SR TABS.
IPREG-300SR TABS.
IPREG-ED SOFT GEL

IPREG-FORTE TABS.
IPREG MP-10 TABS.
IPREG-MP TABS.
IPREG NEWS KIT

Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid I.5mg

Ferrous Ascorbate 30mg + Folic Acid 550mcg

L-Arginine IP 3gm + Proanthocyanidin 75mg

Pyridoxine HCI (in Sustained Release form) 100mg + Folic Acid I.P 5mg
Cabergoline 0.5mg

Ferrous Bisglycinate eq to Elemental Iron 60mg + Zinc Bisglycinate eq to
Elemental Zinc 15mg + Folic Acid Img + Methylcobalamin 500 mcg

Iron Amino acid Chelate as Ferrous Bisglycinate(75mg) to Elemental iron |15mg
+ Folic acid IP 0.25mg + Vitamin B12 IP 3.75mcg + Zinc 5.5mg

Dienogest 2mg

Doxylamine Succinate |0mg +Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 10mg + Folic Acid
2.5mg

Doxylamine Succinate USP 20 mg + L-Methylfolate Calcium | mg + Pyridoxal 5-
Phosphate 10 mg + Mecobalamin IP 1500 mcg

Doxylamine Succinate 20mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 20mg + Folic Acid 5mg
Dydrogesterone |0mg

Cyproterone 2mg + Ethinyl Estradiol 0.035mg

Levonorgestrel 0.15mg + Ethinyloestradiol 0.03mg

Evening Primrose Oil 1000mg + Alpha Linolenic Acid 50mg + Vitamin E |5 |U
Iron (as amino acid chelate) 15mg Folic Acid IP 500mcg

Iron (as amino acid chelate) 30mg zinc (as zinc picolinate) 10mg Folic acid IP
|.5mg vit BI2 IP [5mcg

AB-FORTIS (Ferric Saccharate in microencapsulated form) 75 mg Equivalent to
elemental Iron 30 mg

Hydroxyurea Capsules IP 500 mg

Tranexamic Acid 500mg

Tranexamic Acid 500mg + Ethamsylate 250mg

Tranexamic Acid 500mg + Mefenamic Acid 250mg

Tranexamic Acid (500mg) + mTribasic Calcium Phosphate (144mg) + Menadione
(20mcg) + Citrus Bioflavonoid (150mg)

Shatavari 600mg + Yashtimadhu 125mg + Vidarikand 900mg + Tulsi 125mg +
Sounf 175mg + Chadrasur 100mg + Krishnajirak 250mg +Pippali 30mg + Apple
Juice 900mg + Honey 5%

shatavari asparagus racemosus |5gm + vidari kand Puraria tuberosa |gm + sowa
anethum sowa lgm + gokhru tribulus terrestris 2.5gm yashtimadhu glycyrrhiza
glabra |gm jeera safed cuminum cyminum Igm + Ahliv Lepidium sativum Igm

Ferric Ammonium Citrate IP 160 mg. + Cyanocobalamin IP 7.5 mcg + Folic Acid
IP 0.5 mg + Alcohol (95%) IP 0.87 ml.

Mucuna pruriens 200mg + Syzygium cumini 150mg + Symplocos racemosa
I50mg + Mangifera indica 100mg + catechu 100mg + Abroma auguata |00mg +
Quercus infectoria 100mg + Scindapsus officinalis 100mg + Dash moot 100mg +
Leptademia rediculata |00mg + Asparagus racemosus 100mg + Commiphora
myrrha 100mg + Rubia cardifolia 50mg + Zingiber officinalis 50mg + Saraca
indica 100mg + Sugar & flavour g:s.

Progesterone IP 8.0% w/w

Micronized Progesterone 100mg

Micronized Progesterone 200mg

Micronized Progesterone 400mg

Micronized Progesterone 200mg (SR)

Micronized Progesterone 300mg (SR)

Progesterone 100mg + Estradiol Img Soft gel (COMING SOON)

Dydrogesterone |0mg
Medroxyprogesterone Acetate 10 mg
Medroxyprogesterone Acetate + Sustained Release 30mg

Pregnancy Test Kit
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305.00
495.00

165.00

320.00

240.00
1450.00
380.00
230.00
225.00
42.00

235.00

595.00

298.00
450.00
555.00
565.00

595.00

40.00

68.00

34.00

23.00

577.00
128.00
720.00
275.00
680.00
910.00

1450.00
135.00
365.00
570.00

1050.00

121.00
620.00
2250.00
3200.00

1800.00

1800.00
4590.00

940.00

1700.00

1700.00
5950.00
2450.00
745.50
1400.00
218.00

2150.00

2800.00

1272.60
1946.00
2500.00
2850.00

3200.00

185.00

245.00

165.00

101.00

3375.00
2000.00
3100.00
5500.00
3800.00
4300.00

5950.00
650.00
1890.00
3600.00



NAME
IPREG-VT-200 TABS.

LINDART SACHET.

LINDART PRO SACHET

LINDART PLUS SACHET

LINDART PLUS SACHET

LIPOMUST -30 TABLETS

METHYLIFE-HR TABS.
NORDART TABS.
NORDART -10CR TABS.
NORDART -15CR TABS.

OVACOSE-IF TABLET
PREDART TAB.

PREDART -Q TABS.

PRO-FIRST CHEWABLE
TABS.

PRO-FIRST GOLD
CHEWABLE TABLET

WELLFOLI-5 TABLETS
ZOLOTRY TABS.

ZOY AFER TABS.

ZOY AFER SYRUP.

ZOLORIDE TABS.
ZOLOMATE-250 TABS.
ZOLOMATE-500 TABS.

COMPOSITION

Micronized Progesterone 200mg (Vaginal Tablets)

L-ArginL-Arginine 3gm + Grape Seed Extract (Contains Proanthocyanidin) 75mg
+ Zinc 10mg + Folic Acid 0.2mgine 3gm + Grape Seed Extract (Contains
Proanthocyanidin) 75mg + Zinc 10mg + Folic Acid 0.2mg

L-Arginine 3 gm + L-Citrulline 2 gm + Folic Acid 200 mcg + Zinc 10 mg +
Proanthocynidin 75 mg + Vitamin D3 200 IU + Cynocobalamin 1.5 mcg

L Arginine 3gm + Zinc Sulphate 25mg + Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + L-
Methylfolate Img + Pyridoxal 5-phosphate 0.5mg + Vit D3 2000 [U

L Arginine 3gm + Zinc Sulphate 25mg + Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + L-
Methylfolate Img + Pyridoxal 5-phosphate 0.5mg + Vit D3 2000 [U

Ferric Pyrophosphate Liposomal 30mg + Vitamin C IP 50mg + Folic Acid IP
200mcg + Vitamin BI2 IP 0.75mcg

Methylcobalamin 500mcg +Folic Acid 5mg+Vitamin B6 5mg
Norethisterone 5mg

Norethisterone |0mg(Controlled Release)
Norethisterone |5mg (Controlled Release)

Myo-Inositol 550mg + D-Chiro Inositol 13.8mg + Metformin 500mg + L-Methyl
Folate Calcium 0.5mg + Methylcobalamin 750mcg

Mecobalamin 1500mcg + L-Methylfolate Calcium Img + pyridoxal-5-phosphate
0.5mg

Glycine 10mg + Vitamin B6 Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 2.3mg + Quatrefolic 655mcg
+ Vitamin B6 2.45mcg

Colostrum 500mg (Chewable Tablet) VANILLA FLAVOR

Whole Milk Colostrum Powder 500 mg + Total Immunoglobulins 150 mg

Folic Acid S5mg
Allylestrenol 5mg

Ferrous Bis-glycinate Equivalent to Elemental Iron 60mg + Zinc Bis-glycinate
| 5Smg + Methylcobalamin 500mcg + Folic Acid 1.5mg

Ferric ammonium citrate 160mg + Folic acid Img + Cyanocobalamin 7.5mcg +
Cupric sulphate 30mcg + Manganese sulphate 30mcg

Estradiol Valerate 2mg
Ethamsylate 250mg
Ethamsylate 500mg
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1400.00

2700.00
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1250.00
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